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1. Francisco Javier de los Reyen Imbernón 
2. José Manuel Mesa Pinilla 
3. Luis Manuel Puebla Pérez 
4. Guillermo Fernández Díaz 
5. Miguel Ángel García de Marina Simancas 
6. Ismael Juárez Ciudad 
7. Pascual Alfonso Llario Espinosa 
8. José Luis Guijarro Rodríguez 
9. Lucio Villegas Rodríguez 
10. Manuel Encinas Ocaña (baja) 
11. Manuel Eugenio Tabasco Almoguera 
12. Bienvenido Amorós Ortiz-Villajos 
13. Francisco Javier Fernández Arévalo 
14. Manuel Cabañas Horcajada 
15. Francisco José Barahona Moreno 
16. Luis Ayala Martínez 
17. Antonio Vidal Manglano 
18. Juan Luis Bravo Rodrigo 
19. Mariano Manuel Mero Sabina 
20. José Nicolás Olmedilla Ramos 
21. José Luis Díez Flores 
22. Pedro Aliseda Pérez de Madrid 

23. Francisco Javier Puerta Muñoz 
24. Carlos Pérez Martín 
25. Félix Estradas Poblete 
26. José Luis Morales Molina 
27. Juan Manuel Rey Molina 
28. José Andrés Victoria Martínez 
29. Javier López-Tola León 
30. Alfonso Fernández Muñoz 
31. Juan Carlos Hurtado Fernández de los Ríos 
32. Carlos Delgado García-Muñoz 
33. Marcial Magallares Fernández 
34. Jesús Miguel Sánchez Palacios 
35. Ángel Hernández Garrido 
36. Octavio Ruiz García 
37. José Vicente Muñoz Parras 
38. José Muñoz Cárdenas 
 
Faltan: Juan Carlos Ramos Gálvez y Javier Ruiz Claver. 
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1. Pedro Aliseda Pérez de Madrid 
2. Bienvenido Amorós Ortiz-Villajos 
3. Luis Ayala Martínez 
4. Francisco José Barahona Moreno 
5. Juan Luis Bravo Rodrigo 
6. Manuel Cabañas Horcajada 
7. Carlos Delgado García-Muñoz 
8. José Luis Díez Flores 
9. Manuel Encinas Ocaña (baja) 
10. Félix Estradas Poblete 
11. Francisco Javier Fernández Arévalo 
12. Guillermo Fernández Díaz 
13. Alfonso Fernández Muñoz 
14. Miguel Ángel García de Marina Simancas 
15. José Luis Guijarro Rodríguez 
16. Ángel Hernández Garrido 
17. Juan Carlos Hurtado Fernández de los Ríos 
18. Ismael Juárez Ciudad 
19. Javier López-Tola León 
20. Pascual Alfonso Llario Espinosa 
21. Marcial Magallares Fernández 
22. Mariano Manuel Mero Sabina 
23. José Manuel Mesa Pinilla 
24. José Luis Morales Molina 
25. José Muñoz Cárdenas 
26. José Vicente Muñoz Parras 
27. José Nicolás Olmedilla Ramos 
28. Carlos Pérez Martín 
29. Luis Manuel Puebla Pérez 
30. Francisco Javier Puerta Muñoz 
31. Juan Carlos Ramos Gálvez 
32. Juan Manuel Rey Molina 
33. Francisco Javier de los Reyes Imbernón 
34. Javier Ruiz Claver 
35. Octavio Ruiz García 
36. Jesús Miguel Sánchez Palacios 
37. Manuel Eugenio Tabasco Almoguera 
38. José Andrés Victoria Martínez 
39. Antonio Vidal Manglano 
40. Lucio Villegas Rodríguez 


